ICONIC FLAVORS IN
A CONVENIENT FORMAT

Amplify convenience and cater
to the 85% of consumers who
crave hot sauce with their meals
with TABASCO® Portion Control
Packets and Mini-Bottles'.

TAKE-OUT & DELIVERY ARE VERY
POPULAR AMONG HOT SAUCE USERS
WITH %3 USING TAKE-OUT &
APPROXIMATELY 2 USING DELIVERY:

'SUZY Survey ending August 2023

TABASCO® BRAND
MINI-BOTTLES & PC PACKETS
Perfectly Portioned to Light Things Up

FROM THE LEGENDARY
TABASCO® BRAND

TABASCO® is the most requested
brand of hot sauce for away-
from-home dining, preferred by
consumers by 40% more than the
next leading brand'.

Backed by TABASCO® Brand’s legacy
as one of the world’s most recognized
hot sauces, and with over 80% global
awareness among category users?,
TABASCO® ensures flavor-packed
experiences with every order.

2TABASCO® - Cleria Global Brand Health Tracker, Wave 4 = Feb’ 23



SERVING UP MAJOR FLAVOR IN

TABASCO° BRAND

MINI-BOTTLES & PC PACKETS

Crave-Worthy Convenience

CONVENIENT FORMATS

Whether it’s take-out, delivery, or on-premise dining,
TABASCO® brand’s portfolio of premium hot sauce

serves up major flavor in single-serve formats.

TABASCO® Brand /37— —
Green Pepper Sauce[(TABASC|
K NET WT 3g

600-1,200 SHU

Product

GREEN PEPPER SAUCE

TABASCO® Brand
Sriracha Sauce

kK NETWT &g

hHHH G

1,000-3,000 SHU

SKU

NO PRESERVATIVES

NON
GMO
Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

TABASCO® Brand [t

Chipotle Sauce
K NETWT 3g

hAHHHG

1,500-2,500 SHU

GLUTEN

FREE

™ ®

TABASCO® Brand
Pepper Sauce

kK NETWT 3g

&
AAHHG

2,500-5,000 SHU

Case Dimension (in.)

Length

Width

Shelf Life
Height

PC PACKET

30011210003928

00392

7.375

6.875

4.625 1 Year

MINI-BOTTLE

30011210003447

00344

12.25

6.00

2.50 1 Year

MINI-BOTTLE
SRIRACHA SAUCE

30011210002990

00299

13.00

9.50

5.00 1 Year

PC PACKET 30011210003966 00396 | 7.375 6.875 4.625

CHIPOTLE PEPPER SAUCE
PC PACKET

30011210003942

00394

7.375

6.875

4.625 1 Year

MINI-BOTTLE
ORIGINAL RED SAUCE

30011210002754

00275

12.25

6.00

2.50 1.5 Years

PC PACKET 30011210003904 00390 | 7.375 6.875 4.625 1 Year
MINI-BOTTLE 30011210000163 00016 | 12.25 6.00 2.50 1.5 Years
MINI-BOTTLE 30011210000071 00007 | 13.00 9.50 5.00 1.5 Years

LOOKING TO IGNITE TAKEOUT SOLUTIONS? BE BOLD.

Visit our website at TABASCO.COM/FOODSERVICE

©2024 Mcllhenny Company. TABASCO and the DIAMOND and BOTTLE LOGOS are trademarks of Mcllhenny Company, Avery Island, Louisiana 70513 USA.

Contact a
Broker


http://www.tabasco.com/foodservice
http://www.tabasco.com/foodservice

