

TABASCO® BRAND MINI-BOTTLES & PC PACKETS

Perfectly Portioned to Light Things Up

ICONIC FLAVORS IN A CONVENIENT FORMAT

Amplify convenience and cater to the **85% of consumers who crave hot sauce** with their meals with TABASCO® Portion Control Packets and Mini-Bottles¹.



WITH 3/3 USING TAKE-OUT &
APPROXIMATELY 1/2 USING DELIVERY¹





FROM THE LEGENDARY TABASCO® BRAND

TABASCO® is the most requested brand of hot sauce for away-from-home dining, preferred by consumers by 40% more than the next leading brand¹.

Backed by TABASCO® Brand's legacy as one of the world's most recognized hot sauces, and with over 80% global awareness among category users², TABASCO® ensures flavor-packed experiences with every order.

TABASCO® BRAND MINI-BOTTLES & PC PACKETS

Crave-Worthy Convenience

SERVING UP MAJOR FLAVOR IN CONVENIENT FORMATS

Whether it's take-out, delivery, or on-premise dining, TABASCO® brand's portfolio of premium hot sauce serves up major flavor in single-serve formats.

















1,000-3,000 SHU



1,500-2,500 SHU



2,500-5,000 SHU

Product	GTIN	SKU	Case Dimension (in.)			Shelf Life
			Length	Width	Height	Shelf Life
GREEN PEPPER SAUCE						
PC PACKET	30011210003928	00392	7.375	6.875	4.625	1 Year
MINI-BOTTLE	30011210003447	00344	12.25	6.00	2.50	1 Year
MINI-BOTTLE	30011210002990	00299	13.00	9.50	5.00	1 Year
SRIRACHA SAUCE						
PC PACKET	30011210003966	00396	7.375	6.875	4.625	1 Year
CHIPOTLE PEPPER SAUCE						
PC PACKET	30011210003942	00394	7.375	6.875	4.625	1 Year
MINI-BOTTLE	30011210002754	00275	12.25	6.00	2.50	1.5 Years
ORIGINAL RED SAUCE						
PC PACKET	30011210003904	00390	7.375	6.875	4.625	1 Year
MINI-BOTTLE	30011210000163	00016	12.25	6.00	2.50	1.5 Years
MINI-BOTTLE	30011210000071	00007	13.00	9.50	5.00	1.5 Years





